
TROFEO PROVINCIA
STAFFETTA DI PRIMAVERA  3X3000
MANZANO  22 MAGGIO 2009
CLASSIFICA GENERALE       

concorrente1 m/f Cl1 concorrente2 m/f Cl2 concorrente3 m/f Cl3 Arrivo

1 32 CORADUZZA LUCA M 0.08.42 2 TAMIGI FRANCESCO M 0.08.39 1 SPINELLI CARLO M 0.08.26 1 ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.25.47
2 24 GOTTI STEFANO M 0.08.37 1 DELLA MEA PAOLO M 0.08.56 2 NAZZI GIANLUCA M 0.08.47 2 ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC 0.26.20
3 13 ZAMO' DANIELE M 0.09.00 3 MAION MICHELE M 0.09.09 3 ZAMO' LUCA M 0.09.14 4 G.S. NATISONE MASC 0.27.23
4 22 TORNANBE' MAURO M 0.09.16 5 ZAMARO MAURIZIO M 0.09.40 7 POIANA EZIO M 0.09.35 7 JALMICCO CORSE MASC 0.28.31
5 8 PROZZOLO MICHELE F 0.09.54 11 CARLET G.PIERO M 0.09.26 4 PIZZAMIGLIO M 0.09.19 5 G.S. AQUILEIA MASC 0.28.39
6 28 STURAM AMEDEO M 0.09.45 7 MLINZ FLAVIO M 0.10.06 11 MUCIN ALESSANDRO M 0.09.12 3 G.S.A. PULFERO MASC 0.29.03
7 33 BULESSI ANDREA M 0.09.53 10 VENTURINI MICHELE M 0.09.30 5 GERUSSI CRISTIAN M 0.09.42 8 LIBERTAS UDINE MASC 0.29.05
8 25 PLAINO ALESSANDR4O M 0.09.41 6 CANE MARCO M 0.10.22 17 DELLA MEA LUCA M 0.09.19 6 CUS UDINE MASC 0.29.22
9 40 GARDELLIANO GIOVANNI M 0.09.57 12 CROATTO GUIDO M 0.09.44 8 MOLINARO STEFANO M 0.09.55 10 ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.29.36
10 26 AGOSTINIS PIETRO M 0.09.50 9 NASSIMBENI PAOLO M 0.09.36 6 INTERBARTOLO ANDREA M 0.10.13 18 ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC 0.29.39
11 36 MARANGONE MATTEO M 0.09.08 4 MORSUT NICOLA M 0.10.36 21 VIRGOLINI DANIELE M 0.09.59 13 JALMICCO CORSE MASC 0.29.43
12 17 BIZZARINI WALTER M 0.09.58 13 FERLIZZA MAURO M 0.10.09 12 ALPINI MAURIZIO M 0.09.58 12 ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.30.05
13 42 MARCOLINI AMDREA M 0.09.59 14 TONINI PAOLO M 0.10.17 16 COS MARCO M 0.09.53 9 OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.30.09
14 39 BASSO MASSIMO M 0.10.00 15 CETTOLO CLAUDIO M 0.10.11 15 NONINO MATTIA M 0.10.05 16 TREMENDI RUN MASC 0.30.16
15 14 SCAINI GUIDO M 0.10.01 16 MISIGH MARCO M 0.10.11 14 RUCLI NICOLA M 0.10.05 17 G.S. NATISONE MASC 0.30.17
16 23 DE LIVA MASSIMO M 0.09.48 8 CABBAI CLAUDIO M 0.10.04 10 CATTARUZZI DANIELE M 0.10.30 20 CUS UDINE MASC 0.30.22
17 7 OBLACH ANTONELLO M 0.10.44 29 PIN CLAUDIO M 0.10.09 13 BRUMAT RICCARDO M 0.09.59 14 G.S. AQUILEIA MASC 0.30.52
18 35 TODONE GIULIANO M 0.10.39 27 BELIINI STEFANO M 0.10.22 18 DOMENIS FABRIZIO M 0.10.28 19 TREMENDI RUN MASC 0.31.29
19 11 BUSOLINI MARCO M 0.10.14 19 SNIDARO GABRIELE M 0.10.31 19 PAUSSA LORENZO M 0.10.45 24 G.S NATISONE MASC 0.31.30
20 31 TION GIOVANNI M 0.10.37 26 GIGANTE PIETRO M 0.11.06 24 BORTOLIN BRUNO M 0.10.02 15 OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.31.45
21 37 COLUSSI LUCA M 0.10.21 23 DOSE WALTER M 0.10.42 22 BONERA STEFANO M 0.10.57 27 JALMICCO CORSE MASC 0.32.00
22 41 POIANA ANDREA M 0.10.22 24 PUZZI ALESSANDRO M 0.10.34 20 BOSCH MASSIMILIANO M 0.11.23 33 INTREPIDA MARIANO MASC 0.32.19
23 34 REGATTIN VITTORIO M 0.11.01 31 DEL MADICO LUCA M 0.11.23 29 TAMBOSCO WALTER M 0.09.57 11 LIBERTAS UDINE MASC 0.32.21
24 21 FAZZI DONATO M 0.10.06 17 MANIACI GIUSEPPE M 0.11.35 32 MARCHIOL ANDREA M 0.10.41 22 G.M. UDINESI MASC 0.32.22
25 20 FABRIS GUIDO M 0.11.33 36 TOSO IVAN M 0.09.46 9 TOMAT RENATO M 0.11.26 34 D.L.F UDINE MASC 0.32.45
26 3 BARDUS TIZIANO M 0.10.35 25 TOMAT MANFREDI M 0.11.10 27 PATRIARCA SILVANO M 0.11.13 31 TREMENDI RUN MASC 0.32.58
27 10 CETTOLO ALBERTO M 0.10.18 22 CETTOLO ENNIO M 0.10.51 23 BOSCO VITTORIO M 0.12.09 42 OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.33.18
28 4 URSELLA LAURA F 0.10.11 18 DE SARIO KATIA F 0.11.20 28 PICCINI ROSALBA F 0.11.50 39 ATLETICA BUIA FEMM 0.33.21
29 19 OLIVO MARINO M 0.11.08 32 PONTON MAX M 0.11.07 25 PIUSI CRISTIAN M 0.11.08 30 ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.33.23
30 29 MARELARIT ROBERTO M 0.10.50 30 NOVELLO IVAN M 0.11.38 33 VIRGOLINI FABRIZIO M 0.10.59 28 JALMICCO CORSE MASC 0.33.27
31 45 BEVILACQUA GIANNI M 0.11.35 37 CAPACCHIONE FABIO M 0.11.08 26 SCARPIN ROBERTO M 0.10.56 25 INTREPIDA MARIANO MASC 0.33.39
32 18 URLI DONATO M 0.10.16 21 PAGANI PAOLO M 0.12.04 37 MORETTIN GIUSEPPE M 0.11.33 35 OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.33.53

cls pet 1^Fraz 2^Fraz 3^Fraz societÓ For



33 6 PICOTTI CATERINA F 0.11.31 35 GRION MILENA F 0.11.32 30 BOLZICCO DONATELLA F 0.10.56 26 LIBERTAS UDINE FEMM 0.33.59
34 43 MANSUTTI DANIELE M 0.10.15 20 CROATTO VALERIO M 0.12.41 42 BERTOLDI PAOLO M 0.11.07 29 BUIA MISTA MIST 0.34.03
35 38 BERTOSSI CRISTINA F 0.11.17 33 FANTUZ LIDIA F 0.12.15 39 LENA ALESSANDRA F 0.10.33 21 CHE DI AQUILEIA F/MIS 0.34.05
36 30 GRION ANDREA M 0.10.42 28 DE LALLE PAOLO M 0.11.34 31 SCHIAVO FABIO M 0.11.57 40 TEENAGERS STARANZ MASC 0.34.13
37 1 MAUCHIGNA CINZIA F 0.11.18 34 FURLAN BARBARA F 0.12.26 41 CINCA ELENA M 0.10.41 23 TEENAGERS FEMM 0.34.25
38 9 IUSSA BENIAMINO M 0.11.44 39 BRIGNOLA NICOLA M 0.11.41 34 TEDOLDI GIACOMO M 0.11.48 38 G.S NATISONE MASC 0.35.13
39 27 STERGULC TANIA F 0.11.51 40 MACORATTI LAURA F 0.12.17 40 MOROCUTTI PATRIZIA F 0.11.47 37 ALDO MORO PALUZZA FEMM 0.35.55
40 47 PONTON ALESSANDRO M 0.11.36 38 COCEANO STEFANO M 0.11.42 35 MAGLI ANTONIO M 0.13.08 47 TREMENDI RUN MASC 0.36.26
41 16 NOBILE LAURA F 0.12.27 42 RODANTE GABRIELLA F 0.13.01 44 QUALIZZA FEDERICA F 0.11.18 32 G.S. NATISONE FEMM 0.36.46
42 2 ZANDIGIACOMO MARGH. F 0.13.27 45 BUFFOLIN PAOLA F 0.11.49 36 SNIDARO EMANUELA F 0.11.45 36 OL.TERENZ. ARTENI FEMM 0.37.01
43 12 BENGOLDI ALBERTO M 0.12.22 41 DI DONE' ROBERTO M 0.12.06 38 FANIN ARMANDO M 0.12.51 44 OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.37.19
44 5 GRION PAOLA F 0.13.00 44 COLABOVE M. LUISA F 0.13.19 46 FADINI DORIS F 0.12.03 41 ATLETICA BUIA FEMM 0.38.22
45 44 FASUOLO GIUSEPPE M 0.12.29 43 FANTONI ALBERTO M 0.13.30 47 CALLIGARIS CLAUDIO M 0.12.53 45 D.L.F. UDINE MASC 0.38.52
46 15 COCEANO IOLANDA F 0.14.38 47 CALLEGHER BARBARA F 0.13.19 45 PREVEDELLO ALICE F 0.12.46 43 G.S. NATISONE FEMM 0.40.43
47 46 CARLEVARIS ANNALISA F 0.15.48 48 FIORITTO CARLA F 0.12.46 43 ALCARDI SANDRA F 0.13.11 48 BUIA MISTA MIST 0.41.45
48 48 CORELLI IOLANDA F 0.14.03 46 MARCUZZI CHIARA F 0.14.55 48 TOMAT ERICA F 0.13.04 46 D.L.F. UDINE FEMM 0.42.02

ELABORAZIONE DATI    SCH DRA  ­ CRONOMETRAGGIO ­ GIURIA  ­  MARINO ZAMPARO  ­  DARIO SCHIAVI

ESPOSTA    ORE:  21.00



CLASSIFICA  1^ FRAZIONE

concorrente1 SOCIETA"

1 24 GOTTI STEFANO ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC
2 32 CORADUZZA LUCA ATLETICA BUIA MASC
3 13 ZAMO' DANIELE G.S. NATISONE MASC
4 36 MARANGONE MATTEO JALMICCO CORSE MASC
5 22 TORNANBE' MAURO JALMICCO CORSE MASC
6 25 PLAINO ALESSANDR4O CUS UDINE MASC
7 28 STURAM AM,EDEO G.S.A. PULFERO MASC
8 23 DE LIVA MASSIMO CUS UDINE MASC
9 26 AGOSTINIS PIETRO ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC
10 33 BULESSI ANDREA LIBERTAS UDINE MASC
11 8 PROZZOLO MICHELE G.S. AQUILEIA MASC
12 40 GARDELLIANO GIOVANNI ATLETICA BUIA MASC
13 17 BIZZARINI WALTER ATLETICA BUIA MASC
14 42 MARCOLINI AMDREA OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
15 39 BASSO MASSIMO TREMENDI RUN MASC
16 14 SCAINI GUIDO G.S. NATISONE MASC
17 21 FAZZI DONATO G.M. UDINESI MASC
18 4 URSELLA LAURA ATLETICA BUIA FEMM
19 11 BUSOLINI MARCO G.S NATISONE MASC
20 43 MANSUTTI DANIELE BUIA MISTA MIST
21 18 URLI DONATO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
22 10 CETTOLO ALBERTO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
23 37 COLUSSI LUCA JALMICCO CORSE MASC
24 41 POIANA ANDREA INTREPIDA MARIANO MASC
25 3 BARDUS TIZIANO TREMENDI RUN MASC
26 31 TION GIOVANNI OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
27 35 TODONE GIULIANO TREMENDI RUN MASC
28 30 GRION ANDREA TEENAGERS STARANZANO MASC
29 7 OBLACH ANTONELLO G.S. AQUILEIA MASC
30 29 MARELARIT ROBERTO JALMICCO CORSE MASC
31 34 REGATTIN VITTORIO LIBERTAS UDINE MASC
32 19 OLIVO MARINO ATLETICA BUIA MASC
33 38 BERTOSSI CRISTINA CHE DI AQUILEIA FEM/MIST
34 1 MAUCHIGNA CINZIA TEENAGERS FEMM
35 6 PICOTTI CATERINA LIBERTAS UDINE FEMM
36 20 FABRIS GUIDO D.L.F UDINE MASC
37 45 BEVILACQUA GIANNI INTREPIDA MARIANO MASC
38 47 PONTON ALESSANDRO TREMENDI RUN MASC
39 9 IUSSA BENIAMINO G.S NATISONE MASC
40 27 STERGULC TANIA ALDO MORO PALUZZA FEMM
41 12 BENGOLDI ALBERTO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
42 16 NOBILE LAURA G.S. NATISONE FEMM
43 44 FASUOLO GIUSEPPE D.L.F. UDINE MASC
44 5 GRION PAOLA ATLETICA BUIA FEMM
45 2 ZANDIGIACOMO MARGHERITA OL.TERENZ. ARTENI FEMM
46 48 CORELLI IOLANDA D.L.F. UDINE FEMM
47 15 COCEANO IOLANDA G.S. NATISONE FEMM
48 46 CARLEVARIS ANNALISA BUIA MISTA MIST

cls pet For



22 maggio 2009

0.08.37
0.08.42
0.09.00
0.09.08
0.09.16
0.09.41
0.09.45
0.09.48
0.09.50
0.09.53
0.09.54
0.09.57
0.09.58
0.09.59
0.10.00
0.10.01
0.10.06
0.10.11
0.10.14
0.10.15
0.10.16
0.10.18
0.10.21
0.10.22
0.10.35
0.10.37
0.10.39
0.10.42
0.10.44
0.10.50
0.11.01
0.11.08
0.11.17
0.11.18
0.11.31
0.11.33
0.11.35
0.11.36
0.11.44
0.11.51
0.12.22
0.12.27
0.12.29
0.13.00
0.13.27
0.14.03
0.14.38
0.15.48

1^Fraz



CLASSIFICA  2^ FRAZIONE

concorrente2 SOCIETA"

1 32 TAMIGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BUIA MASC
2 24 DELLA MEA PAOLO ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC
3 13 MAION MICHELE G.S. NATISONE MASC
4 8 CARLET G.PIERO G.S. AQUILEIA MASC
5 33 VENTURINI MICHELE LIBERTAS UDINE MASC
6 26 NASSIMBENI PAOLO ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC
7 22 ZAMARO MAURIZIO JALMICCO CORSE MASC
8 40 CROATTO GUIDO ATLETICA BUIA MASC
9 20 TOSO IVAN D.L.F UDINE MASC
10 23 CABBAI CLAUDIO CUS UDINE MASC
11 28 MLINZ FLAVIO G.S.A. PULFERO MASC
12 17 FERLIZZA MAURO ATLETICA BUIA MASC
13 7 PIN CLAUDIO G.S. AQUILEIA MASC
14 14 MISIGH MARCO G.S. NATISONE MASC
15 39 CETTOLO CLAUDIO TREMENDI RUN MASC
16 42 TONINI PAOLO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
17 25 CANE MARCO CUS UDINE MASC
18 35 BELIINI STEFANO TREMENDI RUN MASC
19 11 SNIDARO GABRIELE G.S NATISONE MASC
20 41 PUZZI ALESSANDRO INTREPIDA MARIANO MASC
21 36 MORSUT NICOLA JALMICCO CORSE MASC
22 37 DOSE WALTER JALMICCO CORSE MASC
23 10 CETTOLO ENNIO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
24 31 GIGANTE PIETRO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
25 19 PONTON MASSIMILIANO ATLETICA BUIA MASC
26 45 CAPACCHIONE FABIO INTREPIDA MARIANO MASC
27 3 TOMAT MANFREDI TREMENDI RUN MASC
28 4 DE SARIO KATIA ATLETICA BUIA FEMM
29 34 DEL MADICO LUCA LIBERTAS UDINE MASC
30 6 GRION MILENA LIBERTAS UDINE FEMM
31 30 DE LALLE PAOLO TEENAGERS STARANZANO MASC
32 21 MANIACI GIUSEPPE G.M. UDINESI MASC
33 29 NOVELLO IVAN JALMICCO CORSE MASC
34 9 BRIGNOLA NICOLA G.S NATISONE MASC
35 47 COCEANO STEFANO TREMENDI RUN MASC
36 2 BUFFOLIN PAOLA OL.TERENZ. ARTENI FEMM
37 18 PAGANI PAOLO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
38 12 DI DONE' ROBERTO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC
39 38 FANTUZ LIDIA CHE DI AQUILEIA FEM/MIST
40 27 MACORATTI LAURA ALDO MORO PALUZZA FEMM
41 1 FURLAN BARBARA TEENAGERS FEMM
42 43 CROATTO VALERIO BUIA MISTA MIST
43 46 FIORITTO CARLA BUIA MISTA MIST
44 16 RODANTE GABRIELLA G.S. NATISONE FEMM
45 15 CALLEGHER BARBARA G.S. NATISONE FEMM
46 5 COLABOVE M. LUISA ATLETICA BUIA FEMM
47 44 FANTONI ALBERTO D.L.F. UDINE MASC
48 48 MARCUZZI CHIARA D.L.F. UDINE FEMM

cls pet For



22 maggio 2009

0.08.39
0.08.56
0.09.09
0.09.26
0.09.30
0.09.36
0.09.40
0.09.44
0.09.46
0.10.04
0.10.06
0.10.09
0.10.09
0.10.11
0.10.11
0.10.17
0.10.22
0.10.22
0.10.31
0.10.34
0.10.36
0.10.42
0.10.51
0.11.06
0.11.07
0.11.08
0.11.10
0.11.20
0.11.23
0.11.32
0.11.34
0.11.35
0.11.38
0.11.41
0.11.42
0.11.49
0.12.04
0.12.06
0.12.15
0.12.17
0.12.26
0.12.41
0.12.46
0.13.01
0.13.19
0.13.19
0.13.30
0.14.55

2^Fraz



22 maggio 2009
CLASSIFICA   3^ FRAZIONE

concorrente3 SOCIETA"

1 32 SPINELLI CARLO ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.08.26
2 24 NAZZI LUCA ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC 0.08.47
3 28 MUCIN ALESSANDRO G.S.A. PULFERO MASC 0.09.12
4 13 ZAMO' LUCA G.S. NATISONE MASC 0.09.14
5 8 PIZZAMIGLIO G.S. AQUILEIA MASC 0.09.19
6 25 DELLA MEA LUCA CUS UDINE MASC 0.09.19
7 22 POIANA EZIO JALMICCO CORSE MASC 0.09.35
8 33 GERUSSI CRISTIAN LIBERTAS UDINE MASC 0.09.42
9 42 COS MARCO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.09.53
10 40 MOLINARO STEFANO ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.09.55
11 34 TAMBOSCO WALTER LIBERTAS UDINE MASC 0.09.57
12 17 ALPINI MAURIZIO ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.09.58
14 7 BRUMAT RICCARDO G.S. AQUILEIA MASC 0.09.59
13 36 VIRGOLINI DANIELE JALMICCO CORSE MASC 0.09.59
15 31 BORTOLIN BRUNO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.10.02
17 14 RUCLI NICOLA G.S. NATISONE MASC 0.10.05
16 39 NONINO MATTIA TREMENDI RUN MASC 0.10.05
18 26 INTERBARTOLO ANDREA ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC 0.10.13
19 35 DOMENIS FABRIZIO TREMENDI RUN MASC 0.10.28
20 23 CATTARUZZI DANIELE CUS UDINE MASC 0.10.30
21 38 LENA ALESSANDRA CHE DI AQUILEIA FEM/MIST 0.10.33
22 21 MARCHIOL ANDREA G.M. UDINESI MASC 0.10.41
23 1 CINCA ELENA TEENAGERS FEMM 0.10.41
24 11 PAUSSA LORENZO G.S NATISONE MASC 0.10.45
25 45 SCARPIN ROBERTO INTREPIDA MARIANO MASC 0.10.56
26 6 BOLZICCO DONATELLA LIBERTAS UDINE FEMM 0.10.56
27 37 BONERA STEFANO JALMICCO CORSE MASC 0.10.57
28 29 VIRGOLINI FABRIZIO JALMICCO CORSE MASC 0.10.59
29 43 BERTOLDI PAOLO BUIA MISTA MIST 0.11.07
30 19 PIUSI CRISTIAN ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.11.08
31 3 PATRIARCA SILVANO TREMENDI RUN MASC 0.11.13
32 16 QUALIZZA FEDERICA G.S. NATISONE FEMM 0.11.18
33 41 BOSCH MASSIMILIANO INTREPIDA MARIANO MASC 0.11.23
34 20 TOMAT RENATO D.L.F UDINE MASC 0.11.26
35 18 MORETTIN GIUSEPPE OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.11.33
36 2 SNIDARO EMANUELA OL.TERENZ. ARTENI FEMM 0.11.45
37 27 MOROCUTTI PATRIZIA ALDO MORO PALUZZA FEMM 0.11.47
38 9 TEDOLDI GIACOMO G.S NATISONE MASC 0.11.48
39 4 PICCINI ROSALBA ATLETICA BUIA FEMM 0.11.50
40 30 SCHIAVO FABIO TEENAGERS STARANZANO MASC 0.11.57
41 5 FADINI DORIS ATLETICA BUIA FEMM 0.12.03
42 10 BOSCO VITTORIO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.12.09
43 15 PREVEDELLO ALICE G.S. NATISONE FEMM 0.12.46
44 12 FANIN ARMANDO OL.TERENZ. ARTENI MASC 0.12.51
45 44 CALLIGARIS CLAUDIO D.L.F. UDINE MASC 0.12.53
46 48 TOMAT ERICA D.L.F. UDINE FEMM 0.13.04
47 47 MAGLI ANTONIO TREMENDI RUN MASC 0.13.08
48 46 ALCARDI SANDRA BUIA MISTA MIST 0.13.11

cls pet For 3^Fraz
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